Jason Ztacze kotlnierzowe
przejsciowe PP 4"x 110 mm
kotnierz DIN x zacisk 10bar
czarno/biaty
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW
(0707187)
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bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor
Materiat
Zgodne z
Pofaczenie
Sruba
Rozmiar
Opakowanie
Srednica wew
@ Zewnetrzna
Waga
Pofaczenie
Cisnienie
Sred. podziatowa

llo$¢ otworow

WYMIARY

L

czarno/biaty

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW

kotnierz DIN x zacisk

4"x 110 mm

4 szt.

111,5 mm

176 mm

4.34 kg

4"

10 bar

180 mm

232 mm
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